
 

 

04.04.2021 

Corrigendum No. – 3 

 

Tender Enquiry No –TPSODL/OT/2020-21/002 

 

Work Description – Rate Contract for Availing Manpower Services for Operations of 
33/11KV Substations of all TPSODL Circles 
 
 
Pre bid queries replies shall be published shortly. 
 
 
Revised Calendar of Events shall be as mentioned below:-  

 

(a) 
Revised Last date and time of 
receipt of Bids 

15.04.2021 up to 16:00 Hours 

(b) 
Revised Date & Time of opening 
technical bids & EMD  

15.04.2021 up to 17:00 Hours 

(c) 
Date & Time of opening of Price of 
qualified bids 

Will be notified to the successful bidders 
through our website / e-mail. 

 

 

All other Terms & Conditions original tender document (to be read with 

associated Corrigendum/amendment published later on) shall remain same. 

 

Regards 

 

Manoj Kharbanda | HOD - Procurement 

Mob +91 9971395197 | Web www.tpsouthernodisha.com 

 

Courtpeta | Berhampur | Ganjam | Odisha - 760 004 

 

Note-This document does not require signature 

http://www.tpsouthernodisha.com/

